NEWS 2018
LIGHTNET IMAGINE!
BASIC SUPERFLAT
BASIC NEO
BASIC DÉCO
BASIC MAX.
BEAM ME UP JR.
RINGO STAR CLUSTER

6
6
ORDER EXAMPLES
39
SUSPENSION AND CONNECTOR
CODE: R5-CONNECTOR
ACOUSTIC INSET GREY VELVET
CODE: R5-VELVET FOAM-GRAPHITE
1R: Ringo Star Cluster
G5: Direct-Only,  P5: Direct-Indirect
O: Opal
W: Snow White, V: Ivory White,
S: Radiant Silver, U: Urban Graphite, B: Jet Black,
T: Satin Titanium, K: Satin Copper
E: D: 1-10V
8: CRI>80, 9: CRI>90
22: 2200K, 27: 2700K, 30: 3000K,
35: 3500K, 40: 4000K, 65: 6500K, 3R: Direct 3000K / Indirect
M: Medium Power
C1: 1/6 Circle, C2: 2/6 Circle, C3: 3/6 Circle, C4: 4/6 Circle, C5: 5/6 Circle,
Y1: Y-Module, X1: X-Module
PRODUCT FAMILY
TYPE
OPTICAL SYSTEM
SURFACE FINISH
CONTROL GEAR
Color REND.
Color TEMP.
POWER
MODULE TYPE
PRODUCT-CODE: - -C1M308ESOP51R
Module Type Lumen/Watt
Medium Power
1/6 Circle 760lm/13W
2/6 Circle 1510lm/22W
3/6 Circle 2520lm/35W
4/6 Circle 3030lm/42W
5/6 Circle 3790lm/52W
Y Module 2060lm/28W
X Module 4110lm/54W
OPAL DIFFUSER / DIRECT
OPAL DIFFUSER / MEDIUM POWER
DIRECT: 100%
400
800
1200
1600
Module Type Lumen/Watt
Medium Power
1/6 Circle 1200lm/19W
2/6 Circle 3270lm/39W
3/6 Circle 5590lm/61W
4/6 Circle 6970lm/74W
5/6 Circle 9040lm/93W
Y Module 3370lm/41W
X Module 6740lm/76W
OPAL DIFFUSER / DIRECT-INDIRECT
OPAL DIFFUSER / MEDIUM POWER
DIRECT ca. : 40% / INDIRECT ca.: 60%
400
600
800
1000
SNOW WHITE RADIANT SILVER URBAN GRAPHITE JET BLACK SATIN TITANIUM SATIN COPPER
Lumen Values: Luminarie luminous flux at 4000K/CRI>80. Other configurations on request.
RINGO STAR CLUSTER
SUSPENDED
LED pendant light system with both direct-indirect or direct only lighting. Opal